July

July
July

July
July

4

5
14

18
20

July 21

July
July
July

Aug.
Aug.
Aug.

Aug.

Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.

Oct.

Oct.

Nov.
Nov.

Nov.
Nov.

Dec.

22
23
28

14
17
25

16
18
26
10

29

22
29

NATIONAL DAYS—Concluded

United States of
America

Venezuela
France

Spain
Colombia

Belgium

Poland
Egypt

Peru
Switzerland
Pakistan
Indonesia
Uruguay
Brazil
Mexico
Chile

New Zealand
China

Turkey

U.S.5.R:
Sweden

Lebanon
Yugoslavia

Finland

64

Independence (1776)

Independence (1811)

Capture of the Bastille
(1789)

Spanish Labour Day
Independence (1810)

Accession of King Leop"ld
I(1831)

National Liberation (1944)
National Day
Independence (1821)
Confederation (1291)
Pakistan Day
Independence (1945)
Independence (1825)
Independence (1822)
Independence (1810)
Independence (1810)
Dominion

Founding of the Republi¢
(1911)

Proclamation of the Repub”
lic (1923)
Revolution (1917)

Birthday of His Majesty
King Gustaf VI Adolf

Independence (1943)

Proclamation of the Feder *‘}
People’s Republic ©
Yugoslavia (1945)

Independence (1917)




