## NATIONAL DAYS—Concluded

July	4	United States of America	Independence (1776)
July	5	Venezuela	Independence (1811)
July	14	France	Capture of the Bastille (1789)
July	18	Spain	Spanish Labour Day
July	20	Colombia	Independence (1810)
July	21	Belgium	Accession of King Leopold I (1831)
July	22	Poland	National Liberation (1944)
July	23	Egypt	National Day
July	28	Peru	Independence (1821)
Aug.	1	Switzerland	Confederation (1291)
Aug.	14	Pakistan	Pakistan Day
Aug.	17	Indonesia	Independence (1945)
Aug.	25	Uruguay	Independence (1825)
Sept.	7	Brazil	Independence (1822)
Sept.	16	Mexico	Independence (1810)
Sept.	18	Chile	Independence (1810)
Sept.	26	New Zealand	Dominion
Oct.	10	China	Founding of the Republic (1911)
Oct.	29	Turkey	Proclamation of the Republic (1923)
Nov.	7	U.S.S.R.	Revolution (1917)
Nov.	11	Sweden	Birthday of His Majesty King Gustaf VI Adolf
Nov.	22	Lebanon	Independence (1943)
Nov.	29	Yugoslavia	Proclamation of the Federal
			People's Republic of
Dec	6	Finland	Yugoslavia (1945)
Dec.	U	Timand	Independence (1917)